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TUTTLE REALTY—AT 8-1937

* NORTHWEST—"“You Can't Beat the Terms"—CHECK

LOOK Into This Home B-4 U Buy — 708 TILMOR DR.— A beautiful
irlcl Living room, dining room, 2 bedrooms, tiled bath, kitchen, utility.
Screened porch. Att. 1'a-car .. lmoll lal‘nr!l—Clrp ing, fire-
plln hlll t-ins, plllllrﬂl wall as heat, air-conditioning and
rubbed lot. Terms < ed!

® LOOK for Lasting Beauty! — All-brick, well-planned, 3-bedroom home,
extra-well-built with best of quality materials. Large rooms include 30-fi..
long family room. Many special features, §1.800 down should handle
this with FHA terms. 1500 MADDOX DR., near College.
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ing and 3 l»dmm-. 115 baths.

% { desirable EXTRAS. l.l'll‘llly I|v
;h-lx. this elea lent buy requires around §1,300 down,

® LOOK for Better Security! — Near West View School — A good loca- ‘
tion for enduring v P! Mul! livable 3-bedroom modern with 115 baths, ‘
dining, built-ins, lar; 7 room, automatie heat lll‘ storage in car-

Port.'Look inte. this® Around 4558 down parment; FHA

® LOOK for Lasting Vlll.'—'lﬂ Granville Ave. — Vacant! 1'i-story, 3.
bedroom, modern home, on er lot. Basement, automatic hul extra
bllh I-e| us give you the "llll‘l Story.” We'll arrange the financing

® LOOK for Lower Maintenance! — 819 NIILY AVE. —Plnrlnn Distriet
- an Cnlhn . All-l.ll- lllnl on this lovely, well-kept home, Liv-

)l | ent and garage, We'll try to [ei this

good b-y ln yu with m u-m

—HERE'S YOUR CHANCE TO “STRIKE GOLD"—
“Stoney Haven” MOTEL—St. Rd. 67, South

® SIX UNITS—Office—Air-Conditloner, TV in each.

® 2 ACRES — 3- Mrun Stone, Modern Home. Gas
heat. Att, 2-car « MANY people are inter-
ox vilnnll investment opportunity —

it 1ate.” YOUR proverty will
seriously nutllon‘ in TRADE!

* ASK US THE DOLLARS-AND-SENSE FACTS ABOUT THESE HOMES!

® 1919 S. MEEKER AVE.— Very neat, practically- nol l M!.OI!I mod-
ern, on 2 lots, Gas heat. Many built-ins, $300 dow!

® 1317 8. ELM ST. ~ Past and Present ctmhllel in this 3-bedroom, 1'%+
-ury, well-decorated modern, Terms! See

® 2202 8. VINE — §250 Down Payment 1 Bargain!  Aluminum
m-.. Carpeting, gas furnace, 2 bedrooms, !ﬂ“ly Only $2.9

TO BUY! ® TO TRADE! @ TO RENT! ® TO LEASE! ® TO SELL!
CITY PROP.—SUBURBANS—INCOME—INDUSTRIAL—FARMS . . . CALL

Tuttle Realty Co.

104 WESTERN RES. BLDG. PHONE: AT 81931
Robertson, AT 49897 ., . Tuttle, AT 81317 , . . Dunn, AT 44151
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